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	Company
	Contact
	Address
	City/State
	Email

	APEX Environmental Consultants
	Lauren Rabin
	14955 W. 101st Terrace
	Lenexa, KS  66215
	lrabin@4apex.com

	D&D Services, Inc. dba Asbestos Consulting Testing
	George McDowell
Tami Van
	14953 W. 101st Terrace
	Lenexa, KS  66215
	gmcdowell@actenvironmentalkc.com
tvan_act@sbcglobal.net

	B&B Construction
	
	1428 SW Madison
	Lee’s Summit, MO  64081
	

	Greg Bair Track Hoe Service
	Andrew Shorten 
Danielle Tucker 
Alyson McCoun
	15300 Broadmoor St.
	Overland Park, KS  66223
	info@gregbairtrackhoe.com
andy@gregbairtrackhoe.com
danielle@gregbairtrackhoe.com
alyson@gregbairtrackhoe.com
josh@gregbairtrackhoe.com

	EAC Inc.
	Ed Thorp
	PO Box 13285
	Edwardsville, KS  66113
	

	G&G Dozer
	Gary Gorby
Julie Gorby
	1875 Hwy 75 N.
	Caney, KS 67333
	ggdozer@hotmail.com

	Houston Excavating and Demolition
	Harvey Goin
	5030 NW Waukomis Dr.
	Northmoor, MO  64151-3506
	harvey@houstondemolitionkc.com

	Kaw Valley Wrecking
	
	5600 Kansas Ave.
	Kansas City, KS  66106
	

	Denton Excavating, Inc. dba Midland Wrecking
	Jaime Denton-Landie
	PO Box 14906
	Lenexa, KS  66215
	jaimo217@msn.com

	Multivista Kansas City
	David Murrell
Dan Jehlik
Fletcher Hamilton
	6721 W. 121st St.
	Overland Park, KS 66209
	D.Murrell@multivista.com;
D.Jehlik@multivista.com;
F.Hamilton@multivista.com

	Onward Hauling Co. LLC
	Jacob Kirkpatrick
	6213 Mullen Rd
	Shawnee, KS 66216
	Kirkpatrickj89@gmail.com

	Penwell Equipment Co.
	Jerry Penwell
	5644 NE 120th St.
	Cassoday, KS  66842
	

	The Tellis Group
	
	PO Box 8206
	Prairie Village, KS  66208
	

	U S General Contractors
	Len Doyle
	11832 W 112th Terr.
	Overland Park, KS  66210
	usgeneralcontractors@yahoo.com

	Western Construction LLC.
	Ramiro Calero
	PO Box 500
	Tonganoxie, KS 66086
	ramiro@wcoks.com

	Western Construction of Kansas
	Emily Sharp
	RR 16984 182nd St.
	Tonganoxie, KS 66086
	factum@wcoks.com

	Unified Contractors of Kansas City
	Gabe Perez
	1001 E. 11th Street
	Kansas City, MO  64106
	gperez@uckc.org

	Nat’l Assn. of Women in Construction
	
	
	
	info@kcnawic.org

	Robert J. Mohart Multi-Purpose Center
	Edwina Jones
	3200 Wayne Ave.
	Kansas City, MO  64109
	edwina.jones@kcmo.org



